
Commissioner Aaron Malinoski (518) 248-0048 ajmalinoski@yahoo.com
Assistant Commissioner Kirk Ives (518) 496-5475 kwives@verizon.net
Treasurer Mark Schlosstein (518) 708-4802 treasurer.ncyba@nycap.rr.com
Purchasing Agent/Sr. Advisor Kevin McGarry (518) 330-1047 kpmbison44@gmail.com
Sponsorship/Fundraising Manager Steve Goetz (518) 524-6678 Sponsorship.ncyba@gmail.com
Scheduling Coordinator Nick Cioffi (518) 727-1881 cioffi34@gmail.com
Youth Umpire Coordinator Jon Wilcox (518) 605-7668 jonwillycox@gmail.com
Trustee at Large Steve Podlucky (518) 541-9931 stevepods08@hotmail.com
Trustee at Large Mark Mosher (518) 727-9889 mmosher8@me.com
Trustee at Large Matt Callahan (518) 378-5760 m_callie@yahoo.com
Trustee at Large Joe Campagna (518) 915-2100 peanutprinciple@gmail.com

Field Manager Jayson Townsend (518) 728-6732 jordan11t@yahoo.com
Asst. Field Manager Vern Fonda (518) 925-5587 vernfonda@gmail.com
Asst. Field Manager Tony Caiozzo (518) 368-2003 tcaiozzo@gmai.com

Travel League President Nick Cioffi (518) 727-1881 cioffi34@gmail.com
Travel League VP Jayson Townsend (518) 728-6732 jordan11t@yahoo.com
Travel Trustee Keith Daniels (518) 852-9688 keith@kdanielslaw.com
Travel Trustee Warren Harris (518) 248-2809 wharris4@aol.com

Travel League President Brian Hamlin (518) 528-6941 brianhamlin24@yahoo.com
Travel League VP Jason Driscoll (518) 858-0447 ncyba9@gmail.com
Travel League (50/70) Jason Keville (518) 339-6820 keville93@gmail.com
Travel League (46/60) Jeff Abdelnour (518) 928-7027 jeff.abdelnour@gmail.com

Babe Ruth President Rick Isdell (518) 860-7618 detrick0363@yahoo.com
BR/Travel Trustee Tim Graney (518) 461-6677 timpgraney@aol.com

Major League President Sean Gavin (518) 469-0954 seangavin128@yahoo.com
Major League VP Matt Ryan (518) 229-5719 mr8070@me.com
Major League Trustee Scott Heid (518) 424-6986 sheid@nycap.rr.com

Minor League President Matt Callahan (518) 378-5760 m_callie@yahoo.com
Minor League Trustee Brian Rhodes (518) 256-3416 brianrhodes330@gmail.com
Minor League Trustee Gregg Collar (518) 527-8746 gcolls@nycap.rr.com
Minor League Trustee Alison Thorne (518) 858-0231 athorne15@yahoo.com

Challenger President Gail Wrieden (518) 785-7496 gailwrieden@gmail.com
Challenger VP Bill Bouchard (518) 424-2141 bbouchard@edVistas.com

Parent Auxiliary Bethlyn Malinoski (518) 258-2811 bcmalinoski@yahoo.com
Parent Auxiliary Mary Ellen Ives (518) 466-1426 kirkmar@verizon.net
Parent Auxiliary Michelle Thomas (518) 369-6787 mashmore13@gmail.com
Parent Auxiliary Jackie Wilcox (518) 605-6068 justjack1986@gmail.com
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Commissioner's Staff

7-12u Bison Travel

13-18u Bison Travel

Parent Auxiliary

Challenger Program

5-8u Rookie/Minor/Junior Rec League

9-12u Intermediate/Major Rec League

13-18u Babe Ruth Rec League


